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02 October 2017 531.00 13.6125 1190.62 6.0710 6.0710 6.0710

03 October 2017 526.50 13.6950 1190.62 6.0560 6.0635 -0.0075

04 October 2017 528.25 13.5900 1190.62 6.0296 6.0522 -0.0113

05 October 2017 540.25 13.6050 1190.62 6.1734 6.0825 0.0303

06 October 2017 520.00 13.7300 1190.62 5.9966 6.0653 -0.0172

09 October 2017 517.00 13.8175 1190.62 6.0000 6.0544 -0.0109

10 October 2017 530.75 13.7200 1190.62 6.1161 6.0632 0.0088

11 October 2017 528.25 13.5825 1190.62 6.0263 6.0586 -0.0046

12 October 2017 521.50 13.4700 1190.62 5.9000 6.0410 -0.0176

13 October 2017 533.75 13.3900 1190.62 6.0027 6.0372 -0.0038

16 October 2017 541.00 13.3475 1190.62 6.0649 6.0397 0.0025

17 October 2017 537.25 13.3650 1190.62 6.0308 6.0389 -0.0008

18 October 2017 533.00 13.4475 1190.62 6.0200 6.0375 -0.0014

19 October 2017 528.25 13.5500 1190.62 6.0118 6.0356 -0.0019

20 October 2017 533.00 13.6575 1190.62 6.1140 6.0409 0.0053

23 October 2017 528.25 13.7400 1190.62 6.0961 6.0443 0.0034

24 October 2017 526.00 13.7350 1190.62 6.0680 6.0457 0.0014

25 October 2017 533.50 13.7300 1190.62 6.1522 6.0516 0.0059

26 October 2017 536.25 14.1600 1191.62 6.3723 6.0685 0.0169

30 October 2017 547.50 14.1050 1192.62 6.4753 6.0888 0.0203

31 October 2017 551.00 14.0900 1193.62 6.5043 6.1086 0.0198
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